

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 82  
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “requiring” in line 8 down through “Board;” in line 9.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 16, strike “\$200” and substitute “\$150”; strike in their entirety lines 19 and 20; and in line 24, strike “2004” and substitute “2009”.

On page 4, in line 12, strike “2004” and substitute “2009”.